
Alpha Learning Academy 
2024-2025 School Calendar 

School start time:  8:00 AM End time: Monday, Tuesday, Thursday at 3:00 PM   
                 Wednesday and Friday 1:30 PM 

Visit www.thealca.com for all calendar updates for the school year. 
Tuesday-Friday August 6-9 Pre-Planning for Teachers 
Tuesday August 6  Orientation for Parents & Students (Mandatory)  

  Elementary: 6pm | Middle School & High School: 7pm 
Monday August 12 First Day of School 
Monday September 2 Labor Day - Student/Teacher Holiday 
Tues. – Thurs.  September 3-5 Practice Standardized Testing  
Friday September 20 Student Holiday/Teacher Workday 
Monday September 23 Progress Reports Go Home 
Tuesday September 24 Open House 
Friday October 11 End of 1st Marking Period (43 days) 
Monday  October 14 Student Holiday/Teacher Workday 
Tuesday October 15 Begin 2nd Marking Period 
Wednesday October 16 Report Cards Go Home 
Monday November 11 Veteran’s Day – Student/Teacher Holiday 
Friday November 15 Progress Reports Go Home 
Monday- Friday November 25-29 Thanksgiving Break – Student/Teacher Holidays 
Tues. – Thurs December 3-5 Practice Standardized Testing 
Thursday December 13  Christmas Recital 
Friday December 20  End of 2nd Marking Period (43 days) 
Two Weeks December 23 – Jan 3  Christmas Break - Student/Teacher Holidays 
Monday January 6  Students Return – Begin 3rd Marking Period 
Wednesday January 8  Report Cards Go Home 
Monday January 20  MLK – Student/Teacher Holiday 
Friday January 31  Progress Reports Go Home 
Monday February 17  Presidents Day – Student/Teacher Holiday 
Friday February 28  End of 3rd Marking Period (38 days) 
Monday   March 3  Begin 4th Marking Period 
Wednesday  March 5  Report Cards Go Home 
Thursday  March 13  Spring Recital 
Friday  March 14  Student Holiday/Teacher Work Day 
Mon-Fri  March 17-21  Spring Break  
Tues. - Thurs.  April 15-17  Standardized Testing 
Friday  April 18  Good Friday – Student/Teacher Holiday 
Friday  April 25 Progress Reports Go Home 
Friday  May 23 9:00 am Awards  

7:00 pm Graduation Ceremonies (VPK and Kindergarten)  
Monday  May 26 Memorial Day Holiday Student/Teacher Holiday 
Wednesday  May 28 End of 4th Marking Period (56 days) Last Day of School 
Thursday/Friday  May 29 & 30  Post-Planning for Teachers 

http://www.thealca.com/


 


